St Peter’s Church
Venue Hire - Price List 2023

PARISH HALL ‘(seats 88, 130 standing) ‘

Community use

Private Hire

Caretaking Fee

Multiple Bookings

£55/hr

£95/hr

£30

Discount can be arranged

Notes

Multiple Bookings - This applies to bookings of 10 or more, made at the same time

Fees quoted are all per hour.

SPECIAL EVENTS
Children’s parties

Refundable Deposit

Cleaning Fee

£150

£50

£25

Notes

Sessions of 4 hours (2 hour party plus 60 minutes to set up and 60 minutes to clear up)
inclusive of tables and chairs. Hire of crockery, cutlery and glasses £50, table cloths £4.00
All day hire - inclusive of tables, chairs, crockery, glasses and table cloths

£1,000 deposit £100

Caretaking Fee of £30 will be charged for all parties and large events (more if over two hours
work) - includes opening/closing, arranging tables and chairs etc but not cleaning

Cleaning A sanitisation fee of £25 will be charged for all hall bookings. All rubbish must be
removed. (Any rubbish not removed will have a charge of £2.50 per bag used to clear, this will be
deducted from the deposit (see terms and conditions).

CHURCH

Charity concert

(can seat 500 - up to 800 with ‘

extra chairs)

Private Hire

Heating

£175 per session

£175 per session

£60+10 p/h*

Session times

9am - 10m, 2pm - 6pm, 6pm - 10.30pm

For rehearsals or musical practice sessions - refer to office. *Winter months as needed.

NARTHEX ‘ ‘
Community use Private use Heating
£25 50 Please contact Parish Office

*Heating in Church It takes six hours to bring heat up to temperature £60 plus £10 per hour after
that to maintain. = £60+ £10 p/h as required winter months.




